Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO:

Shipping Address:
Venue: Villa La Vigie

06190 Roquebrune-Cap-Martin, France

Description

Services

For Design for each event (total 3)
this includes Mood Board up to 3 changes
Rendering is Extra

Site Visit
February 27 to March 1

Perdiem Site Visit
February 27 to March 1

Manager Onsite
July 2nd to July 6th

Assistant Onsite
July 2nd to July 6th

Manager Perdiem July 2nd - 6th

Assistant Perdiem July 2nd - 6th

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
Hotel, transportation, airfare will be provided by client
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IN-0009069

Citu Diana Lonela

str. Florilor, Nr. 154,
Snagov Judet, Romania

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
3 $2,591.00
3 $652.00
3 $108.00
5 $652.00
5 $454.00
5 $108.00
5 $108.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: Miguel Farfan

Total

$§7,773.00

$1,956.00

$324.00

$3,260.00

$2,270.00

$540.00

$540.00

$0.00
$16,663.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$16,663.00
($0.00)
$16,663.00
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