



Revelry Event Designers
 3604 Medford St.
 Los Angeles, CA 90063
 (323) 263-1657

IN-0009069

Citu Diana Lonela
 str. Florilor, Nr. 154,
 Snagov Judet, Romania

PO:
Shipping Address:
 Venue: Villa La Vigie
 06190 Roquebrune-Cap-Martin, France

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt
Salesperson: Miguel Farfan

Description	Qty	Price	Total
Services			
For Design for each event (total 3) this includes Mood Board up to 3 changes Rendering is Extra	3	\$2,591.00	\$7,773.00
Site Visit February 27 to March 1	3	\$652.00	\$1,956.00
Perdiem Site Visit February 27 to March 1	3	\$108.00	\$324.00
Manager Onsite July 2nd to July 6th	5	\$652.00	\$3,260.00
Assistant Onsite July 2nd to July 6th	5	\$454.00	\$2,270.00
Manager Perdiem July 2nd - 6th	5	\$108.00	\$540.00
Assistant Perdiem July 2nd - 6th	5	\$108.00	\$540.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

**Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
 Please ready the contract and sign it**

Notes
 Hotel, transportation, airfare will be provided by client

Total Products:	\$0.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$16,663.00
Wear & Tear (0.00%):	\$0.00
Packing (0.00%):	\$0.00
Taxes :	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$16,663.00
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$16,663.00